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3 ΙΟΥΛΙΟΥ 2010

ΛΙΒΑ∆Ι ΕΛΑΣΣΩΝΑΣ
3o BIKEPARK DOWNHILL CUP

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNTOWN
Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΑΘ.ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
1 31 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΧΑΝΙΑ 3:41.437
2 69 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:43.308 1.871
3 74 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 3:43.886 2.449
4 25 ΚΑΡΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ 3:46.167 4.730
5 2 ΜΕΤΑΛΛΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 3:50.314 8.877
6 19 ΚΑΛΟΧΑΙΡΕΤΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑ 3:50.358 8.921
7 8 ΖΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΤΣΑ 3:53.293 11.856
8 10 ΚΟΥΝΗΣ STEVEN ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 3:54.902 13.465
9 43 ΣΑΒΒΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 3:58.331 16.894

10 88 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:00.059 18.622
11 299 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 4:01.771 20.334
12 13 ΚΡΙΚΕΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΕΝΑ 4:05.048 23.611
13 4 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΥΜΗ 4:05.744 24.307
14 83 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 4:06.153 24.716
15 7 ΙΕΡΩΝΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 4:08.425 26.988
16 59 ΚΟΚΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 4:09.701 28.264
17 53 ΓΚΟΓΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆Α 4:10.405 28.968
18 81 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:15.285 33.848
19 72 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 4:17.142 35.705
20 46 ΜΑΥΡΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:19.616 38.179
21 92 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:23.596 42.159
22 99 ΚΑΛΟΓΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:27.412 45.975
23 26 ΣΜΑΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΕΣΟΛΟΓΓΙ 5:22.998 1:41.561

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ 12~15
1 61 ΠΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 4:01.288
2 3 ΚΟΥΖΟΥΞΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΗΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:05.059 3.771
3 33 ΜΠΡΑΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 4:06.157 4.869
4 95 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 4:07.326 6.038
5 98 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 4:27.426 26.138

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER
1 18 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΕΝΑ 3:54.638
2 96 ΒΡΑΖΙΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:02.797 8.159
3 20 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:15.443 20.805
4 77 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ    - Box -

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR
1 100 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 3:48.225
2 22 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 3:49.527 1.302
3 21 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΤΡΑ 3:56.665 8.440
4 65 ΚΟΣΚΙΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 4:18.809 30.584
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ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNTOWN
Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΚΑΤ. ΑΘ.ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ.

1 31 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΧΑΝΙΑ 3:41.437 1/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
2 69 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:43.308 1.871 2/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
3 74 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 3:43.886 2.449 3/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
4 25 ΚΑΡΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ 3:46.167 4.730 4/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
5 100 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ JUNIOR ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 3:48.225 6.788 1/JUNIOR
6 22 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ JUNIOR ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 3:49.527 8.090 2/JUNIOR
7 2 ΜΕΤΑΛΛΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 3:50.314 8.877 5/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
8 19 ΚΑΛΟΧΑΙΡΕΤΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑ 3:50.358 8.921 6/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
9 8 ΖΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΙΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΤΣΑ 3:53.293 11.856 7/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ

10 18 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ MASTER ΓΙΑΝΝΕΝΑ 3:54.638 13.201 1/MASTER
11 10 ΚΟΥΝΗΣ STEVEN ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 3:54.902 13.465 8/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
12 21 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ JUNIOR ΠΑΤΡΑ 3:56.665 15.228 3/JUNIOR
13 43 ΣΑΒΒΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 3:58.331 16.894 9/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
14 88 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:00.059 18.622 10/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
15 61 ΠΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 4:01.288 19.851 1/12~15
16 299 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 4:01.771 20.334 11/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
17 96 ΒΡΑΖΙΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ MASTER ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:02.797 21.360 2/MASTER
18 13 ΚΡΙΚΕΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΕΝΑ 4:05.048 23.611 12/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
19 3 ΚΟΥΖΟΥΞΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΗΣ 12~15 ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:05.059 23.622 2/12~15
20 4 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΚΥΜΗ 4:05.744 24.307 13/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
21 83 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 4:06.153 24.716 14/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
22 33 ΜΠΡΑΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 12~15 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 4:06.157 24.720 3/12~15
23 95 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 4:07.326 25.889 4/12~15
24 7 ΙΕΡΩΝΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 4:08.425 26.988 15/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
25 59 ΚΟΚΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 4:09.701 28.264 16/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
26 53 ΓΚΟΓΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆Α 4:10.405 28.968 17/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
27 81 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:15.285 33.848 18/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
28 20 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ MASTER ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:15.443 34.006 3/MASTER
29 72 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 4:17.142 35.705 19/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
30 65 ΚΟΣΚΙΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ JUNIOR ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 4:18.809 37.372 4/JUNIOR
31 46 ΜΑΥΡΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:19.616 38.179 20/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
32 92 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:23.596 42.159 21/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
33 99 ΚΑΛΟΓΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 4:27.412 45.975 22/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
34 98 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 4:27.426 45.989 5/12~15
35 26 ΣΜΑΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ ΜΕΣΟΛΟΓΓΙ 5:22.998 1:41.561 23/ΑΝ∆ΡΕΣ
36 77 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ MASTER ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ    - Box - 4/MASTER


